
 

SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL 

LIST OF WORKING DAYS & HOLIDAYS (2022-2023) 
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APR-22 30 4 5 3 8 

Chetichand (Saturday, 02-April)  

Ram Navmi (Sunday, 10 April) 

Mahavir Jayanti (Thursday, 14 April) 

Good Friday (Friday, 15 April) 

 

 

22 22 

MAY-22 31 5 4 1 16 
Id-Ul-Fitar (Tuesday, 03 May)  

Summer Break Start (21
st
 May to 18

th
 June) 

 

15 15 

JUNE-22 30 4 4 1 20 Maharana Pratap Jayanti (Thursday, 02 June) 10 10 

JULY-22 31 5 5 1 6 EID-UL-ZUHA (Sunday, 10 July) 25 25 

AUGUST-22 31 4 4 3 8 

Muharram (Tuesday, 09 August) 

Raksha Bandhan (Thursday, 11 August) 

Janamashtami (Monday, 19 August)  

23 22 

SEPTEMBER-22 30 4 4 2 7 
Ramdev Jayanti (Monday, 06 September) 

Ghatasthapana (Monday, 26 September) 

 

23 23 

OCTOBER-22 31 5 5 5 13 

Gandhi Jayanti (Sunday, 02 October) 

Dussehra Break (3
rd

 October to 5
th

 October) 

Milad-un-Babi or Id-e-Milad (Sunday, 09 October) 

Diwali Break (22
nd

 October to 27
th

 October) 

18 18 

NOVEMBER-22 30 4 4 1 6 Guru Nanak Jayanti (Tuesday, 8 November) 24 24 

DECEMBER-22 31 4 5 2 7 
Christmas Day (Sunday, 25 December) 

Guru Govind Sing Jayanti (Thursday, 29 December) 

24 24 

JANUARY-23 31 5 4  7 
Makar Sankranti (Saturday, 14 January) 

Republic Day (Thursday, 26 January) 

24 24 

FEBRUARY-23 28 4 4 1 6 Maha Shivratri (Saturday, 18 February) 22 22 

MARCH-23 31 4 4 3 6 

Holi (Wednesday, 08 March) 

Ugadi (Wednesday, 22 March) 

Ram Navmi (Thursday, 30 March) 

25 4 

TOTAL 365 52 52 23 110  255 233 

 


